2022 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id
1 R55846
2 R756601
3 R54778
4 R756202
5 R750390
6 R756529
7 R756660
8 R753661
9 R755889
10 R756614
11 R756179
12 R759037
13 R755045
14 R54894
15 R756968
16 R51562
17 R751126
18 R55689
19 R53482
20 R55844
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WAD - WILBARGER APPRAISAL DISTRICT

Owner Name

WAGGONER W T EST
VERNON FL, LLC
ROGERS JOSEPH D & JOAN P

WALMART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST

WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP

REJ AUTO PROPERTIES LLC

03B NETWORKS USA LLC

VERNON HILLCREST LLC

VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC

SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING VI, LLC
SANDHILL VERNON LLC
OKLAUNION INDUSTRIAL PARK LLC
VILLAGE INN LLC

SANTA ROSA TELEPHONE COOP., INC
NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES, LP

FARMERS COOP GIN & ELEVATOR

NAVA CLINTON & BAMBI
UNITED SUPERMARKET, LLC
MARTINEZ LAZARO
WAGGONER NATIONAL BANK

Market Value

$402,048,250
$11,293,410

58,891,830
$4,341,330
$4,155,970
$3,857,730
$3,571,430
$3,260,420
$2,769,030
$2,305,970
$2,063,350
$3,109,300
$1,781,080
$1,764,950
$1,667,220
$1,753,490
$1,509,130
51,481,360
$1,329,880
$1,327,730

Taxable Value

15,976,230
$11,293,410
- $8,891,830

 $4,341,330

$4,155,970
$3,856,740
$3,571,430
$3,260,420
$2,769,030
$2,305,970
$2,063,350
$1,987,900
$1,781,080
$1,764,950
$1,667,220
$1,653,510
$1,508,690
$1,481,360
$1,329,880
$1,327,730
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