2022 Certified Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

	WAD - WILBARGER APPRAISAL DISTRICT			
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	R55846	WAGGONER W T EST	\$402,048,250	\$15,976,230
2	R756601	VERNON FL, LLC	\$11,293,410	\$11,293,410
3	R54778	ROGERS JOSEPH D & JOAN P	\$8,891,830	\$8,891,830
4	R756202	WALMART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$4,341,330	\$4,341,330
5	R750390	WAL-MART STORES TEXAS LP	\$4,155,970	\$4,155,970
6	R756529	RFJ AUTO PROPERTIES LLC	\$3,857,730	\$3,856,740
7	R756660	03B NETWORKS USA LLC	\$3,571,430	\$3,571,430
8	R753661	VERNON HILLCREST LLC	\$3,260,420	\$3,260,420
9	R755889	VERNON REAL ESTATE LLC	\$2,769,030	\$2,769,030
10	R756614	SPIRIT MASTER FUNDING VI, LLC	\$2,305,970	\$2,305,970
11	R756179	SANDHILL VERNON LLC	\$2,063,350	\$2,063,350
12	R759037	OKLAUNION INDUSTRIAL PARK LLC	\$3,109,300	\$1,987,900
13	R755045	VILLAGE INN LLC	\$1,781,080	\$1,781,080
14	R54894	SANTA ROSA TELEPHONE COOP., INC	\$1,764,950	\$1,764,950
15	R756968	NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES, LP	\$1,667,220	\$1,667,220
16	R51562	FARMERS COOP GIN & ELEVATOR	\$1,753,490	\$1,653,510
17	R751126	NAVA CLINTON & BAMBI	\$1,509,130	\$1,508,690
18	R55689	UNITED SUPERMARKET, LLC	\$1,481,360	\$1,481,360
19	R53482	MARTINEZ LAZARO	\$1,329,880	\$1,329,880
20	R55844	WAGGONER NATIONAL BANK	\$1,327,730	\$1,327,730

9/13/2025 7:52:17AM Page 1 of 1